SEARCYS

CHAMPAGNE BAR

AT BATTERSEA
POWER STATION

DRINKS MENU
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CHAMPAGNE
BY THE GLASS

SEARCYS CUVEE

We take great pride in pouring our private label range. Looking to our rich

heritage in Champagne, we took a hands-on approach when working with the
renowned Alfred Gratien in Epernay to produce our Searcys Selected Cuvée.

125ml
Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV 17
Selected Cuvée, Rosé, Brut, NV 18
CHAMPAGNE
Drappier Carte d’Or, Brut, NV 18
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, NV 22
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut, NV 24
BLANC DE BLANCS
Palmer & Co, Blanc de Blancs, NV 22
ROSE
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Brut, NV 26

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE
Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé 12

150ml
20
21

21
26
28

26

31

14.50

750ml
95
99

100
15
125

120

155

69




CHAMPAGNE
BY THE BOTTLE

BRUT NON-VINTAGE
The most typical style of ‘dry’ Champagne

with a wide range of aromas.
G.H. Martel Prestige Brut, NV
Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV
Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut, NV
Lanson Pére & Fils, NV

Pommery Brut Royal, NV

Taittinger, Brut Réserve, NV
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, NV
Deutz Classic brut, NV
Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut, NV
Veuve Clicquot Yellow, NV

Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut, NV
Krug, Grand Cuvée, 170éme Edition, Brut

BRUT VINTAGE

Champagnes created from the grapes of just one vintage.
G.H. Martel, Vintage Brut, 2012

Drappier, Millésime Exception, Brut, 2018

Taittinger, Vintage Brut, 2015
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Millésimé, 2012

750ml

85
95
100
105
105
10
15
15
120
125
125
145
350




CHAMPAGNE
BY THE BOTTLE

ROSE BRUT NON-VINTAGE

Pink Champagne is delightful, fresh and crisp with red fruit flavours.
Enjoy some of the finest.

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Rosé, Brut, NV 99
Drappier Rosé de Saignee Brut, NV 125
Pommery Rosé Royal Brut, NV 125
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV 145
Perrier-Jouét, Blason Rosé, Brut, NV 150
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Brut, NV 155

ROSE VINTAGE
Moet & Chandon, Vintage Rosé, 2015 165

BLANC DE BLANCS

‘White of whites’ Champagne is made using only

chardonnay grapes. 750ml
Palmer & Co Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV 120
Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV 170
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV 180

Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature NV 210




CHAMPAGNE
BY THE BOTTLE

BLANC DE NOIR

Cuvées made from only the black grape varieties.

Pommery Blanc de Noirs Apanage, Brut, NV 130

LOW DOSAGE
A dryer style of Champagne with less sugar than Brut style.

Drappier, Zéro Dosage, Brut Nature, NV 120
Laurent-Perrier, Ultra Brut, Brut Nature, NV 230

A grower Champagne where grape growers blend the wines
from their small vineyard to sell directly to us.

Pierre Deville ‘Primitif’ Grand Cru, Extra Brut, NV 110

Bonnaire Terroirs Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, 110
Extra Brut, NV

SEC / DEMI SEC

Champagne’s sweeter style, perfect to enjoy on its own,
or with dessert.

Taittinger, Nocturne, Sec, NV 15
Veuve Clicquot, Demi-Sec, NV 135




CHAMPAGNE
BY THE BOTTLE

PRESTIGE CUVEE

The most perfect expression of the style of the house it represents.
A highly exclusive wine, produced in lower quantities under

the perfect conditions. 750ml
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, Brut, 2015 320
Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2013 350
Grand Siecle N°26 by Laurent-Perrier, Brut, MV 370
Pol Roger Cuvée Winston Churchill, 2013 450

PRESTIGE CUVEE ROSE
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé, 2013 450

CHAMPAGNE MASTERCLASSES

Dive into the world of Champagne and enjoy a delightful tasting led
by our expert Head of Champagne Martin Dibben, featuring a curated
selection of exquisite Cuvées paired with delectable snacks.
Discover more at searcys.co.uk




ENGLISH SPARKLING
WINE

SEARCYS CUVEE
BY THE GLASS

Our first ever own label English Sparkling Wine to mark our
175th anniversary. In collaboration with the award-winning vineyard
Greyfriars near Guildford, Surrey.
125ml 150ml 750ml

Classic Cuvée, Brut, Surrey, NV 14 17 75

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE
BY THE BOTTLE

UK winemakers are producing some stunning sparkling wines.
They often attribute their success, in part to the soil which

is a unique chalky texture very similar to that of Champagne. 750ml
Chapel Down Brut Reserve, Kent, 2019 100
Louis Pommery Brut, NV 100
Gusbourne Brut Blanc de Blancs, Kent, 2019 110
Bolney Blanc de Blancs, West Sussex, 2021 100

ROSE ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

Greyfriars, Rosé Réserve, Brut, Surrey, NV 75
Gusbourne Brut Rosé, Kent, 2019 100




WINE
BY THE GLASS

WHITE 125ml 175ml 750ml
Picpoul de Pinet, Deux Bars, Cave de I'Ormarine, 9 12.50 50
Languedoc, France

Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France  14.50 19.50 81
Griner Veltliner, Soellner Wogenrain, Wagram, Austria 83
RED

Visconti della Rocca Primitivo, Puglia, Italy 7 9.50 44
Saint-Amour, Mommessin Les Grandes Mises, 12 16.50 70
Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir, Buena Vista, North Coast, California, USA 89
ROSE

Gris Blanc Rosé, Gérard Bertrand, Occitanie, France 8 10.50 47

Cétes de Provence, M de Minuty, Provence, France 70




BATTERSEA 19
BY SEARCYS

Vodka, peach, Grand Marnier, Gold,
Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV

COLLINS 1847 15

Searcys Gin, elderflower, lemon,
cucumber, tonic water

cocoM™m 15

Mezcal, lime juice, coconut,
agave, orange

SIGNATURE

SEARCYS PASSION 18
Champagne, Vodka, passion fruit,
lemon
- o0
SMOKED OLDIE 16

Ardbeg, maple syrup, Angostura

SEARCYS

CHAMPAGNE BAR

AT BATTERSEA
POWER STATION

I WANT TO SPEND MY TIME SIPPING COCKTAILS WITH YOU




CLASSIC

SEARCYS

CHAMPAGNE BAR

AT BATTERSEA
POWER STATION

KIR ROYALE

Créme de cassis, Champagne

NEGRONI

Gin, Vermouth, Campari

FRENCH 75

Champagne, Welsh Gin, lemon,
sugar syrup

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE
COCKTAIL

Martell VS Cognac, Angostura Bitters,
brown sugar, Champagne

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso

18

18

18




SPIRITS som

GIN
Searcys London dry gin, GB, 40%

Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin, GB, 40%
Bombay Sapphire, London dry gin, GB, 40%

VODKA
42 Below, New Zealand, 40%

Grey Goose, France, 40%

RUM
Searcys Golden Blend, Caribbean, 40%

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico, 37.5%

BRANDY
Hennessy VS, 40%

Martell VSOP, 40%

12

12
12




BEER 3s0m

BOTTLED BEER
Meantime Lager, 4.5%

Meantime Pale Ale, 4.3%

Noam Bavarian Natural Lager, Germany, 5.2%

NO ALCOHOL BEER
Heineken 0% Alcohol

ALCOHOL FREE
DRINKS 2o00m

Natural Indian Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water,
Flavoured Tonic Water — Sicilian Lemon,

Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot,

Elderflower and Cucumber

Original Lemonade, Pink Grapefruit Soda,
Soda Water 1886

Coca Cola, Diet Coke
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Strathmore Still / Sparkling water, 330ml|

3.50

3.50

3.50
3.50
3.50




COFFEE

o
Espresso 2.50
Double Espresso 3.50
Macchiato 3.50
Double Macchiato 4
Americano 4
Latte 4.50
Cappuccino 4.50
ICE COFFEE

Americano Ice Coffee 4
Iced Latte 4.50
Iced Cappuccino 4.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request. Drinks described within
this menu may contain fish, egg, sulphites or other allergens. Please inform us of any allergen or dietary requirements. Vintages may be
subject to changes related to suppliers’ stock. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

Illustrations created exclusively for Searcys by © Kristjana Williams, 2023.
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